[Di.,Do., 18.-20.06 + Di., 25.06.24] [

N.-OIm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A

5.56 6.41 7.1 7.41 8.1 8.46 9.16
5.57 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.47 9.17
5.58 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.48 9.18
6.00 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.49 9.19
6.01 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.50 9.20
6.02 6.47 7.7 7.47 8.17 8.51 9.21
6.03 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.52 9.22
6.04 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.53 9.23
6.05 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.54 9.24
6.08 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.57 9.27
419 449 519 5.49 6.35 7.00 7.05 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.09
4.20 4.50 5.20 5.50 6.36 7.01 7.06 7.16 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.10
423 453 523 5.53 6.39 7.04 7.09 7.19 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.13

Neugasse A 424 454 524 554 6.10 6.40 6.55 7.05 7.10 7.20 7.25 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.25 8.40 859 9.14 9.29
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A 425 455 525 555 6.11 6.41 656 7.06 711 721 726 7.41 756 8.11 8.26 841 9.00 9.15 9.30
Tongeshof A 427 457 527 557 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.08 7.13 7.23 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.28 843 9.02 9.17 9.32
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A 428 458 528 558 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.10 7.15 7.25 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.03 9.18 9.33
Messe Ost A 431 5.01 531 6.01 6.18 6.48 7.03 7.13 7.18 7.28 7.33 7.48 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.06 9.21 9.36
HeuerstraRe A \ \ \ 6.03 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.15 7.20 7.30 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.08 9.23 9.38
Barcelona-Allee A 4.32 5.02 5.32

Brezelbackerei Ditsch A 434 5.04 534

Werner's Backstube A 4.34 5.04 534

Robert-Bosch-Strale A 435 5.05 5.35

Muhldreieck C 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.04 9.09 9.24 9.39
Muhldreieck E 6.21 6.51 7.06 7.16 7.21 7.31 736 7.51 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C 6.23 6.53 7.08 7.18 7.23 7.33 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.53

BirkenstralRe A 6.24 654 7.09 719 724 734 739 7.54 8.09 8.24 8.39 854

Jagerhaus A 6.26 6.56 7.11 7.21 726 7.36 7.41 756 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss. 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.23 7.28 7.38 743 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.43 8.58

Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom. 6.31 7.01 716 7.26 7.31 7.41 746 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01

Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 6.32 7.02 717 7.27 7.32 742 747 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02
Martin-Luther-StralRe A 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.28 7.33 7.43 7.48 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.03
BodelschwinghstraRe A 6.34 7.04 719 7.29 7.34 744 749 8.04 8.19 8.34 849 9.04

Hechtsheimer Stralle A 6.35 7.06 7.20 7.30 7.35 7.45 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05

Ritterstrale A 6.36 7.06 7.21 7.31 7.36 7.46 7.51 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.06
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A 6.37 7.07 722 7.32 7.37 747 752 8.07 822 837 852 9.07

Stadtpark A 6.39 7.09 724 7.34 739 749 754 8.09 824 8.39 854 9.09
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.41 711 726 7.36 7.41 751 756 811 826 8.41 856 9.11
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.42 712 7.27 7.37 742 752 757 8.12 827 8.42 857 9.12
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.44 714 729 7.39 744 754 759 814 829 844 859 9.14
Hoéfchen/Listmann D 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.40 7.45 7.55 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15

Schusterstralle B 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.41 7.46 7.56 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16

Briickenplatz E 6.48 7.18 7.33 7.43 7.48 7.58 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.03 9.18
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.45 13.20 13.45
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.46 13.21 13.46
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.47 13.22 13.47
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.48 13.23 13.48
Breslauer Stralte 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.49 13.24 13.49
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.50 13.25 13.50
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.51 13.26 13.51
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.52 13.27 13.52
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str. 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.53 13.28 13.53
Sommerflor A 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.56 13.31 13.56
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.08 13.34 14.04
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.09 13.35 14.05
Zornheimer Stralle A 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.12 13.38 14.08

Neugasse A

Fritz-Erler-StraBe A

Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A

Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B

Briickenplatz E

9.44 9.5910.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.58 13.13 13.33 13.39 13.58 14.09
9.4510.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 12.59 13.14 13.34 13.40 13.59 14.10
9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.01 13.16 13.36 13.42 14.01 14.12
9.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 13.02 13.17 13.37 13.43 14.02 14.13
9.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 13.05 13.20 13.40 13.46 14.05 14.16

9.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.07 13.22 13.42 ‘ 14.07 ‘
13.47 14.17
13.49 14.19
13.50 14.20
13.51 14.21

9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 ‘ ‘
13.08 13.23 13.43 13.53 14.08 14.23
13.09 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.09 14.24
13.10 13.25 13.45 13.55 14.10 14.25
13.1213.27 13.47 13.57 14.12 14.27
13.14 13.29 13.49 13.59 14.14 14.29
13.16 13.31 13.51 14.01 14.16 14.31
13.17 13.32 13.52 14.02 14.17 14.32
13.18 13.33 13.53 14.03 14.18 14.33
13.19 13.34 13.54 14.04 14.19 14.34
13.20 13.35 13.55 14.05 14.20 14.35
13.21 13.36 13.56 14.06 14.21 14.36
13.22 13.37 13.57 14.07 14.22 14.37
13.24 13.39 13.59 14.09 14.24 14.39
13.26 13.41 14.01 14.11 14.26 14.41
13.27 13.42 14.02 14.12 14.27 14.42
13.29 13.44 14.04 14.14 14.29 14.44
13.30 13.45 14.05 14.15 14.30 14.45
13.31 13.46 14.06 14.16 14.31 14.46
13.33 13.48 14.08 14.18 14.33 14.48
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[Di.,-Do., 18.-20.06 + Di., 25.06.24|

N.-OIm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstraRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.20 18.50
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.21 18.51
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.22 18.52
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.23 18.53
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.24 18.54
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.25 18.55
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.26 18.56
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.27 18.57
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.28 18.58
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.31 19.01
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.35
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.36
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.39

14.28 14.39 14.58 15.09 15.28 15.39 15.58 16.09 16.28 16.39 16.58 17.09 17.28 17.39 17.58 18.09 18.33 18.40 19.03
14.29 14.40 14.59 15.10 15.29 15.40 15.59 16.10 16.29 16.40 16.59 17.10 17.29 17.40 17.59 18.10 18.34 18.41 19.04
14.31 14.42 15.01 15.12 15.31 15.42 16.01 16.12 16.31 16.42 17.01 17.12 17.31 17.42 18.01 18.12 18.36 18.43 19.06
14.32 14.43 15.02 15.13 15.32 15.43 16.02 16.13 16.32 16.43 17.02 17.13 17.32 17.43 18.02 18.13 18.37 18.44 19.07
14.35 14.46 15.05 15.16 15.35 15.46 16.05 16.16 16.35 16.46 17.05 17.16 17.35 17.46 18.05 18.16 18.40 18.47 19.10

14.37 | 15.07 15.37 | 16.07 16.37 | 17.07 1737 | 1807 | 1842 | 19.12
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.48
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.50
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.51
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.52

14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23
14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24
14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25
14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27
14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29
14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31
14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32
14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33
14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34
14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35
14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36
14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37
14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39
14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41
14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.42
14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44
15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45
15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46
15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.48

18.43 18.54 19.13

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

19.20 20.00

19.21 20.01

19.22 20.02

19.23 20.03

19.24 20.04

19.25 20.05

19.26 20.06

19.27 20.07

19.28 20.08

19.31 20.11
19.05 19.37 20.20 20.50 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.35 0.35
19.06 19.38 20.2120.5121.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.36 0.36
19.09 19.41 20.24 20.54 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.39 0.39

19.10 19.33 19.42 20.12 20.25 20.55 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.40 0.40
19.11 19.34 19.43 20.13 20.26 20.56 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.41 0.41
19.13 19.36 19.45 20.15 20.28 20.58 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.43 0.43
19.14 19.37 19.46 20.16 20.29 20.59 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.44 0.44
19.17 19.40 19.49 20.19 20.32 21.02 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.47 0.47

| 1942 | 2021203421.04 | | | | | 23.49 0.49
19.18 19.50 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
19.20 19.52 21.3222.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
19.21 19.53 21.3222.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
19.22 19.54 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33

19.24 19.43 19.56 20.22 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 23.50 0.50
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|Freitag, 21.06.24]

N.-Olm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 5.56 6.41 7.1 7.41 8.11 8.46 9.16
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 5.57 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.47 9.17
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle 5.58 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.48 9.18
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 6.00 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.49 9.19
Breslauer Stralte 6.01 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.50 9.20
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick 6.02 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.51 9.21
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee 6.03 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.52 9.22
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg 6.04 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 8.53 9.23
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str. 6.05 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.54 9.24
Sommerflor A 6.08 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.57 9.27
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. 419 449 519 549 6.35 7.00 7.05 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.09
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle 420 450 5.20 5.50 6.36 7.01 7.06 7.16 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.10
Zornheimer Stralle A 423 453 523 553 6.39 7.04 7.09 7.19 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.13
Neugasse A 424 454 524 554 6.10 6.40 6.55 7.05 7.10 7.20 7.25 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.25 8.40 859 9.14 9.29
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A 425 455 525 555 6.11 6.41 656 7.06 711 721 726 7.41 756 8.11 8.26 841 9.00 9.15 9.30
Tongeshof A 427 457 527 557 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.08 7.13 7.23 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.43 9.02 9.17 9.32
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A 428 458 528 558 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.10 7.15 7.25 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.03 9.18 9.33
Messe Ost A 431 5.01 531 6.01 6.18 6.48 7.03 7.13 7.18 7.28 7.33 7.48 8.03 8.18 8.33 848 9.06 9.21 9.36
HeuerstraRe A \ \ \ 6.03 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.15 7.20 7.30 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.08 9.23 9.38
Barcelona-Allee A 4.32 5.02 5.32

Brezelbackerei Ditsch A 434 5.04 534

Werner's Backstube A 4.34 5.04 534

Robert-Bosch-Strale A 435 5.05 5.35

Muhldreieck C 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.04 9.09 9.24 9.39
Muhldreieck E 6.21 6.51 7.06 7.16 7.21 7.31 7.36 7.51 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C 6.23 6.53 7.08 7.18 7.23 7.33 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.53

BirkenstralRe A 6.24 654 7.09 719 724 734 739 7.54 8.09 8.24 8.39 854

Jagerhaus A 6.26 6.56 7.11 7.21 726 7.36 7.41 756 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss. 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.23 7.28 7.38 743 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.43 8.58

Heiligkreuzweg A/L&hr Autom. 6.31 7.01 716 7.26 7.31 7.41 7.46 801 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01

Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 6.32 7.02 717 7.27 7.32 742 747 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02
Martin-Luther-StraRe A 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.28 7.33 7.43 7.48 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.03
BodelschwinghstraRe A 6.34 7.04 719 7.29 7.34 744 749 8.04 8.19 8.34 849 9.04

Hechtsheimer Strale A 6.35 7.06 7.20 7.30 7.35 7.45 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05

Ritterstrale A 6.36 7.06 7.21 7.31 7.36 7.46 7.51 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.06
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A 6.37 7.07 722 7.32 7.37 747 752 8.07 822 837 852 9.07

Stadtpark A 6.39 7.09 724 7.34 739 749 754 8.09 824 8.39 854 9.09
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.41 711 726 7.36 7.41 751 756 811 826 8.41 856 9.11

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.42 712 7.27 7.37 742 752 757 8.12 827 8.42 857 9.12
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.44 714 729 7.39 744 754 759 814 829 844 859 9.14
Hoéfchen/Listmann D 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.40 7.45 7.55 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15

Schusterstralle B 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.41 7.46 7.56 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16

Briickenplatz E 6.48 7.18 7.33 7.43 7.48 7.58 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.03 9.18
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.45 13.20 13.45
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.46 13.21 13.46
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.47 13.22 13.47
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.48 13.23 13.48
Breslauer Stralte 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.49 13.24 13.49
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.50 13.25 13.50
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.51 13.26 13.51
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.52 13.27 13.52
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str. 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.53 13.28 13.53
Sommerflor A 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.56 13.31 13.56
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.08 13.34 14.04
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.09 13.35 14.05
Zornheimer Stralle A 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.12 13.38 14.08

Neugasse A

Fritz-Erler-StraBe A

Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A

Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B

Briickenplatz E

9.44 9.5910.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.58 13.13 13.33 13.39 13.58 14.09
9.4510.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 12.59 13.14 13.34 13.40 13.59 14.10
9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.01 13.16 13.36 13.42 14.01 14.12
9.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 13.02 13.17 13.37 13.43 14.02 14.13
9.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 13.05 13.20 13.40 13.46 14.05 14.16

9.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.07 13.22 13.42 ‘ 14.07 ‘
13.47 14.17
13.49 14.19
13.50 14.20
13.51 14.21

9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 ‘ ‘
13.08 13.23 13.43 13.53 14.08 14.23
13.09 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.09 14.24
13.10 13.25 13.45 13.55 14.10 14.25
13.1213.27 13.47 13.57 14.12 14.27
13.14 13.29 13.49 13.59 14.14 14.29
13.16 13.31 13.51 14.01 14.16 14.31
13.17 13.32 13.52 14.02 14.17 14.32
13.18 13.33 13.53 14.03 14.18 14.33
13.19 13.34 13.54 14.04 14.19 14.34
13.20 13.35 13.55 14.05 14.20 14.35
13.21 13.36 13.56 14.06 14.21 14.36
13.22 13.37 13.57 14.07 14.22 14.37
13.24 13.39 13.59 14.09 14.24 14.39
13.26 13.41 14.01 14.11 14.26 14.41
13.27 13.42 14.02 14.12 14.27 14.42
13.29 13.44 14.04 14.14 14.29 14.44
13.30 13.45 14.05 14.15 14.30 14.45
13.31 13.46 14.06 14.16 14.31 14.46
13.33 13.48 14.08 14.18 14.33 14.48

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024 Erstellt: 06.06.2024 - 14:36:24 Seite: 3



|Freitag, 21.06.24]

N.-Olm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstraRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.20 18.50
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.21 18.51
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.22 18.52
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.23 18.53
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.24 18.54
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.25 18.55
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.26 18.56
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.27 18.57
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.28 18.58
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.31 19.01
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.35
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.36
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.39

14.28 14.39 14.58 15.09 15.28 15.39 15.58 16.09 16.28 16.39 16.58 17.09 17.28 17.39 17.58 18.09 18.33 18.40 19.03
14.29 14.40 14.59 15.10 15.29 15.40 15.59 16.10 16.29 16.40 16.59 17.10 17.29 17.40 17.59 18.10 18.34 18.41 19.04
14.31 14.42 15.01 15.12 15.31 15.42 16.01 16.12 16.31 16.42 17.01 17.12 17.31 17.42 18.01 18.12 18.36 18.43 19.06
14.32 14.43 15.02 15.13 15.32 15.43 16.02 16.13 16.32 16.43 17.02 17.13 17.32 17.43 18.02 18.13 18.37 18.44 19.07
14.35 14.46 15.05 15.16 15.35 15.46 16.05 16.16 16.35 16.46 17.05 17.16 17.35 17.46 18.05 18.16 18.40 18.47 19.10

14.37 | 15.07 15.37 | 16.07 16.37 | 17.07 1737 | 1807 | 1842 | 19.12
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.48
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.50
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.51
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.52

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23
14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24
14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25
14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27
14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29
14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31
14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32
14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33
14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34
14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35
14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36
14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37
14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39
14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41
14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.42
14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44
15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45
15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46
15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.48

18.43 18.54 19.13

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.31

20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.16
0.22
0.23
0.26

0.52
0.53
0.56
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.01
1.04
1.06

1.22
1.23
1.26

1.44
1.45
1.48

2.22
2.23
2.26

2.46
247
2.50

19.08 19.37 20.22 20.52 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.52
19.09 19.38 20.23 20.53 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.53
19.12 19.41 20.26 20.56 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.56
19.13 19.33 19.42 20.17 20.27 20.57 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23 57
19.14 19.34 19.43 20.18 20.28 20.58 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.58
19.16 19.36 19.45 20.20 20.30 21.00 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 0.00
19.17 19.37 19.46 20.21 20.31 21.01 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 0.01
19.20 19.40 19.49 20.24 20.34 21.04 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.04

| 1942 | 20.26203621.06 | | | | | 0.06
19.21 19.50 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
19.23 19.52 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
19.24 19.53 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
19.25 19.54 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
19.27 19.43 19.56 20.27 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37

1.28
1.30
1.31
1.34
1.36

0.28
0.30
0.31
0.34
0.36

1.50
1.52
1.53
1.56
1.58

2.28
2.30
2.31
2.34
2.36

2.52
2.54
2.55
2.58
3.00

0.07 0.37 1.07 1.37 1.59 2.37 3.01
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[Samstag, 22.06.24|

N.-Olm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstraRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.32

10.19

10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.02

10.49

11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.32

11.19

9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.32
9.19

9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.55
9.56
9.57
9.58
9.59
10.02
4.22 9.49
4.23
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.30
4.31
4.34
4.35

5.22
5.23
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.34
5.36

6.00
6.01
6.04
6.05
6.06

6.20
6.21
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.29
6.32
6.34

6.50
6.51
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.02
7.04

7.20
7.21
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.29
7.32
7.34

7.50
7.51
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.02
8.04

8.20
8.21
8.24
8.25
8.26

8.50
8.51
8.54
8.55
8.56

9.20
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27

9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20

9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23

9.54 10.04 10.24 10.34 10.54 11.04 11.24 11.34
9.55 10.05 10.25 10.35 10.55 11.05 11.25 11.35
9.37 9.57 10.07 10.27 10.37 10.57 11.07 11.27 11.37
9.28 9.38 9.58 10.08 10.28 10.38 10.58 11.08 11.28 11.38
9.31 9.4110.01 10.11 10.31 10.41 11.01 11.11 11.31 11.41
9.33 9.4310.0310.1310.3310.4311.0311.1311.33 11.43

9.34
9.35

6.09
6.12
6.14

8.29
8.32
8.34

8.59
9.02
9.04

4.36 5.37 6.15 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 835 9.05 9.34 9.4410.04 10.14 10.34 10.44 11.04 11.14 11.34 11.44

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

1151
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.02

11.49

12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.32
12.19

12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.02

12.49

13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.32

13.19

1351
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.02

13.49

14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.32

14.19

1451
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58
14.59
15.02
14.49

15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.32

15.19

15.51
15.62
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
15.59
16.02
15.49 16.19
11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
11.54 12.04 12.24 12.34 12.54 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.54 14.04 14.24 14.34 14.54 15.04 15.24 15.34 15.54 16.04 16.24
11.5512.05 12.25 12.35 12.55 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.55 14.05 14.25 14.35 14.55 15.05 15.25 15.35 15.55 16.05 16.25
11.67 12.07 12.27 12.37 12.57 13.07 13.27 13.37 13.57 14.07 14.27 14.37 14.57 15.07 15.27 15.37 15.57 16.07 16.27
11.58 12.08 12.28 12.38 12.58 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.58 14.08 14.28 14.38 14.58 15.08 15.28 15.38 15.58 16.08 16.28
12.01 12.11 12.31 12.41 13.01 13.11 13.31 13.41 14.01 14.11 14.31 14.41 15.01 15.11 15.31 15.41 16.01 16.11 16.31
12.03 12.13 12.33 12.43 13.03 13.13 13.33 13.43 14.03 14.13 14.33 14.43 15.03 15.13 15.33 15.43 16.03 16.13 16.33

12.04 12.14 12.34 12.44 13.04 13.14 13.34 13.44 14.04 14.14 14.34 14.44 15.04 15.14 15.34 15.44 16.04 16.14 16.34

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024 Erstellt: 06.06.2024 - 14:36:24 Seite: 5



[Samstag, 22.06.24|

N.-Olm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstraRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.24

16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.25

16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.26

16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.27

16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.28

16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.29

16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.30

16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.31

16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.32

16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.35
16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.18 19.48 20.22 20.52 21.19 21.49 22.19
16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.19 19.49 20.23 20.53 21.20 21.50 22.20
16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.22 19.52 20.26 20.56 21.23 21.53 22.23

16.34 16.54 17.04 17.24 17.34 17.54 18.04 18.24 18.34 18.54 19.04 19.23 19.36 19.53 20.27 20.57 21.24 21.54 22.24
16.35 16.55 17.05 17.25 17.35 17.55 18.05 18.25 18.35 18.55 19.05 19.24 19.37 19.54 20.28 20.58 21.25 21.55 22.25
16.37 16.57 17.07 17.27 17.37 17.57 18.07 18.27 18.37 18.57 19.07 19.26 19.39 19.56 20.30 21.00 21.27 21.57 22.27
16.38 16.58 17.08 17.28 17.38 17.58 18.08 18.28 18.38 18.58 19.08 19.27 19.40 19.57 20.31 21.01 21.28 21.58 22.28
16.41 17.01 17.11 17.31 17.41 18.01 18.11 18.31 18.41 19.01 19.11 19.30 19.43 20.00 20.34 21.04 21.31 22.01 22.31
16.4317.03 17.13 17.33 17.43 18.03 18.13 18.33 18.43 19.03 19.13 19.32 19.45 20.02 20.36 21.06 ‘ ‘ ‘
21.3222.02 22.32
21.34 22.04 22.34
21.34 22.04 22.34
21.3522.0522.35
16.44 17.04 17.14 17.34 17.44 18.04 18.14 18.34 18.44 19.04 19.14 19.33 19.46 20.03 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

22.4923.19 23.52
22.50 23.20 23.53
22.53 23.23 23.56
22.54 23.24 23.57
22.5523.2523.58
22.5723.27 0.00
22.5823.28 0.01
23.0123.31 0.04
| | 0.6
23.02 23.32
23.04 23.34
23.04 23.34
23.0523.35
23.07 23.37 0.07

0.22
0.23
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.30
0.31
0.34
0.36

0.52
0.53
0.56
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.01
1.04
1.06

1.22
1.23
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.30
1.31
1.34
1.36

1.44
1.45
1.48
1.49
1.50
1.52
1.53
1.56
1.58

2.22
2.23
2.26

2.46
2.47
2.50

2.28
2.30
2.31
2.34
2.36

2.52
2.54
2.55
2.58
3.00

0.37 1.07 1.37 1.59 2.37 3.01

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024 Erstellt: 06.06.2024 - 14:36:24 Seite: 6



|[Sonntag, 23.06.24| [j

N.-Olm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstraRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

422 522 6.22 7.22 8.10 8.57 9.3010.00 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
4.23 523 6.23 7.23 8.11 8.58 9.3110.01 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
426 526 6.26 7.26 8.14 9.01 9.34 10.04 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
4.27 527 6.27 7.27 8.15 9.02 9.3510.0510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
428 528 6.28 7.28 8.16 9.03 9.36 10.06 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
430 530 6.30 7.30 8.18 9.05 9.38 10.08 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
431 531 6.31 7.31 8.19 9.06 9.39 10.09 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
434 534 6.34 7.34 822 9.09 9.4210.12 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
4.35 536 6.36 7.36 8.24 9.11 9.44 10.14 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36

4.36 5.37 6.37 7.37 825 9.

-

2 9.4510.1510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B

Briickenplatz E

15.562 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.40
15.563 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.41
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.44
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.45
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.46
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 23.48
16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 23.49
16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 23.52
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 23.54

16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 23.55

0.35
0.36
0.39

0.41
0.43
0.44
0.47
0.49

0.50

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024 Erstellt: 06.06.2024 - 14:36:24

Seite: 7



[Montag, 24.06.24| [

N.-OIm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A

5.56 6.41 7.1 7.41 8.1 8.46 9.16
5.57 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.47 9.17
5.58 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.48 9.18
6.00 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.49 9.19
6.01 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.50 9.20
6.02 6.47 7.7 7.47 8.17 8.51 9.21
6.03 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.52 9.22
6.04 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.53 9.23
6.05 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.54 9.24
6.08 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.57 9.27
419 449 519 5.49 6.35 7.00 7.05 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.09
4.20 4.50 5.20 5.50 6.36 7.01 7.06 7.16 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.10
423 453 523 5.53 6.39 7.04 7.09 7.19 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.13

Neugasse A 424 454 524 554 6.10 6.40 6.55 7.05 7.10 7.20 7.25 7.40 7.55 8.10 8.25 8.40 859 9.14 9.29
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A 425 455 525 555 6.11 6.41 656 7.06 711 721 726 7.41 756 8.11 8.26 841 9.00 9.15 9.30
Tongeshof A 427 457 527 557 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.08 7.13 7.23 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.28 843 9.02 9.17 9.32
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A 428 458 528 558 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.10 7.15 7.25 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.03 9.18 9.33
Messe Ost A 431 5.01 531 6.01 6.18 6.48 7.03 7.13 7.18 7.28 7.33 7.48 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.06 9.21 9.36
HeuerstraRe A \ \ \ 6.03 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.15 7.20 7.30 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.08 9.23 9.38
Barcelona-Allee A 4.32 5.02 5.32

Brezelbackerei Ditsch A 434 5.04 534

Werner's Backstube A 4.34 5.04 534

Robert-Bosch-Strale A 435 5.05 5.35

Muhldreieck C 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.04 9.09 9.24 9.39
Muhldreieck E 6.21 6.51 7.06 7.16 7.21 7.31 736 7.51 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C 6.23 6.53 7.08 7.18 7.23 7.33 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.53

BirkenstralRe A 6.24 654 7.09 719 724 734 739 7.54 8.09 8.24 8.39 854

Jagerhaus A 6.26 6.56 7.11 7.21 726 7.36 7.41 756 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss. 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.23 7.28 7.38 743 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.43 8.58

Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom. 6.31 7.01 716 7.26 7.31 7.41 746 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01

Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A 6.32 7.02 717 7.27 7.32 742 747 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02
Martin-Luther-StralRe A 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.28 7.33 7.43 7.48 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.03
BodelschwinghstraRe A 6.34 7.04 719 7.29 7.34 744 749 8.04 8.19 8.34 849 9.04

Hechtsheimer Stralle A 6.35 7.06 7.20 7.30 7.35 7.45 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05

Ritterstrale A 6.36 7.06 7.21 7.31 7.36 7.46 7.51 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.06
Zitadellenweg/Bf.ROm.Theater A 6.37 7.07 722 7.32 7.37 747 752 8.07 822 837 852 9.07

Stadtpark A 6.39 7.09 724 7.34 739 749 754 8.09 824 8.39 854 9.09
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.41 711 726 7.36 7.41 751 756 811 826 8.41 856 9.11
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.42 712 7.27 7.37 742 752 757 8.12 827 8.42 857 9.12
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.44 714 729 7.39 744 754 759 814 829 844 859 9.14
Hoéfchen/Listmann D 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.40 7.45 7.55 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15

Schusterstralle B 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.41 7.46 7.56 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16

Briickenplatz E 6.48 7.18 7.33 7.43 7.48 7.58 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.03 9.18
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.45 13.20 13.45
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.46 13.21 13.46
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.47 13.22 13.47
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.48 13.23 13.48
Breslauer Stralte 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.49 13.24 13.49
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.50 13.25 13.50
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.51 13.26 13.51
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.52 13.27 13.52
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str. 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.53 13.28 13.53
Sommerflor A 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.56 13.31 13.56
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.08 13.34 14.04
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.09 13.35 14.05
Zornheimer Stralle A 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.12 13.38 14.08

Neugasse A

Fritz-Erler-StraBe A

Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A

Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B

Briickenplatz E

9.44 9.5910.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 12.29 12.44 12.58 13.13 13.33 13.39 13.58 14.09
9.4510.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 12.59 13.14 13.34 13.40 13.59 14.10
9.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.01 13.16 13.36 13.42 14.01 14.12
9.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 13.02 13.17 13.37 13.43 14.02 14.13
9.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36 12.51 13.05 13.20 13.40 13.46 14.05 14.16

9.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.07 13.22 13.42 ‘ 14.07 ‘
13.47 14.17
13.49 14.19
13.50 14.20
13.51 14.21

9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 ‘ ‘
13.08 13.23 13.43 13.53 14.08 14.23
13.09 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.09 14.24
13.10 13.25 13.45 13.55 14.10 14.25
13.1213.27 13.47 13.57 14.12 14.27
13.14 13.29 13.49 13.59 14.14 14.29
13.16 13.31 13.51 14.01 14.16 14.31
13.17 13.32 13.52 14.02 14.17 14.32
13.18 13.33 13.53 14.03 14.18 14.33
13.19 13.34 13.54 14.04 14.19 14.34
13.20 13.35 13.55 14.05 14.20 14.35
13.21 13.36 13.56 14.06 14.21 14.36
13.22 13.37 13.57 14.07 14.22 14.37
13.24 13.39 13.59 14.09 14.24 14.39
13.26 13.41 14.01 14.11 14.26 14.41
13.27 13.42 14.02 14.12 14.27 14.42
13.29 13.44 14.04 14.14 14.29 14.44
13.30 13.45 14.05 14.15 14.30 14.45
13.31 13.46 14.06 14.16 14.31 14.46
13.33 13.48 14.08 14.18 14.33 14.48

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024 Erstellt: 06.06.2024 - 14:36:24 Seite: 8



[Montag, 24.06.24| [

N.-OIm od. Zornh. > Miihldreieck > Briickenpl.

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraRe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstraRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.20 18.50
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.21 18.51
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.22 18.52
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.23 18.53
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.24 18.54
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.25 18.55
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.26 18.56
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.27 18.57
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.28 18.58
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.31 19.01
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.35
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.36
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.39

14.28 14.39 14.58 15.09 15.28 15.39 15.58 16.09 16.28 16.39 16.58 17.09 17.28 17.39 17.58 18.09 18.33 18.40 19.03
14.29 14.40 14.59 15.10 15.29 15.40 15.59 16.10 16.29 16.40 16.59 17.10 17.29 17.40 17.59 18.10 18.34 18.41 19.04
14.31 14.42 15.01 15.12 15.31 15.42 16.01 16.12 16.31 16.42 17.01 17.12 17.31 17.42 18.01 18.12 18.36 18.43 19.06
14.32 14.43 15.02 15.13 15.32 15.43 16.02 16.13 16.32 16.43 17.02 17.13 17.32 17.43 18.02 18.13 18.37 18.44 19.07
14.35 14.46 15.05 15.16 15.35 15.46 16.05 16.16 16.35 16.46 17.05 17.16 17.35 17.46 18.05 18.16 18.40 18.47 19.10

1437 | 1507 | 1537 | 16.07 16.37 | 17.07 1737 | 1807 | 1842 | 19.12
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.48
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.50
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.51
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.52

14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23
14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24
14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25
14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27
14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29
14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31
14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32
14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33
14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34
14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35
14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36
14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37
14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39
14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41
14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.42
14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44
15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45
15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46
15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.48

18.43 18.54 19.13

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralte
Nieder-Olm/Rheinhessenblick
Nieder-Olm/Rudi-Klos-Allee
Nieder-Olm/Am Bauernberg
Nieder-Olm/Ebersheimer Str.
Sommerflor A
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str.
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StraBe A
Tongeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Strale A
Muhldreieck C

Muhldreieck E
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe C
Birkenstrafle A

Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. E / Akad.d.Wiss.
Heiligkreuzweg A/LShr Autom.
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt A
Martin-Luther-StralRe A
BodelschwinghstraRe A
Hechtsheimer Strae A
Ritterstrale A
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Briickenplatz E

19.20 20.00

19.21 20.01

19.22 20.02

19.23 20.03

19.24 20.04

19.25 20.05

19.26 20.06

19.27 20.07

19.28 20.08

19.31 20.11
19.05 19.37 20.20 20.50 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.13 23.35 0.38
19.06 19.38 20.2120.5121.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.14 23.36 0.39
19.09 19.41 20.24 20.54 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.17 23.39 0.42

19.10 19.33 19.42 20.12 20.25 20.55 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.18 23.40 0.43
19.11 19.34 19.43 20.13 20.26 20.56 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.19 23.41 0.44
19.13 19.36 19.45 20.15 20.28 20.58 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.21 23.43 0.46
19.14 19.37 19.46 20.16 20.29 20.59 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.22 23.44 0.47
19.17 19.40 19.49 20.19 20.32 21.02 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.25 23.47 0.50

| 1942 | 2021203421.04 | | | | | 2349 052
19.18 19.50 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.26
19.20 19.52 21.3222.02 22.32 23.02 23.28
19.21 19.53 21.3222.02 22.32 23.02 23.28
19.22 19.54 21.3322.03 22.33 23.03 23.29

19.24 19.43 19.56 20.22 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.31 23.50 0.53
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	Linie 66
	N.-Olm od. Zornh. > Mühldreieck > Brückenpl.
	Di.,-Do., 18.-20.06 + Di., 25.06.24
	Freitag, 21.06.24
	Samstag, 22.06.24
	Sonntag, 23.06.24
	Montag, 24.06.24



